
Change Order Request

Frank Productions LLC
Lee Christensen

08/26/2025

29 S Livingston St
Madison, WI 53703

Date:

To: Re: Frank Productions - Block 3 (Deer District)
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Project: 240240
State/Federal Job: N/A

Reference Document:  PCI0091

Change Description: Addition of Stark's contract and work

Contractor AmountDescription

ASPHALT / CONCRETE           $98,000.00

98,000.00            * SUB-TOTAL *

Management Fee - Subcontractor            $3,430.00

Insurance              $637.00

Builders Risk Insurance              $117.60

102,184.60           ** TOTAL **

All terms of our agreement apply and preclude Miron Construction Co., Inc. from performing any extra work without approval.  Please provide your
approval by signing this request.

Impacted Calendar Days: 0

Miron Construction Co., Inc.
Andy Greco Date:

Date:Owner Representative

This quote expires on: 08/08/2025

\S1\ \DS1\

\S3\ \DS3\

\X2\\A2\

Frank Productions LLC

Stark Pavement Corp

hjruten
Textbox
Exhibit A










